



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 47 17 Parkinson Michael20 54 12 Jeon Kwang-In

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 111 Total Team
12 22 16 Overbeeke Robin
9 15 17 Parkinson Michael
6 13 4 Ter Horst Thijs

23 59 Total Team
7 19 17 Parkinson Michael
4 11 15 Koelewijn Thomas
3 7 16 Overbeeke Robin
6 108 Total Team
3 10 1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir
1 13 4 Ter Horst Thijs
1 13 17 Parkinson Michael

31 Total Team
108 278 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 121 Total Team
20 34 12 Jeon Kwang-In
13 30 17 Seo Jae-Duck
9 25 1 Song Myung-Geun
5 35 Total Team
3 11 8 Park Sang-Ha
1 3 2 Han Sun-Soo
1 6 1 Song Myung-Geun
2 101 Total Team
1 17 8 Park Sang-Ha
1 13 1 Song Myung-Geun

36 Total Team
101 257 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NED • Netherlands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir
2 Van Harskamp Yannick
4 Ter Horst Thijs
7 Jorna GijsL
9 Gommans Ewoud

11 Kooy Dick
13 Van Garderen Maarten
15 Koelewijn Thomas
16 Overbeeke Robin
17 Parkinson Michael
18 Andringa Robbert
20 Diefenbach Jasper

  
  
   

L L L L L
 

  
    
    
   
    
 
 

7
3
8

3
6
8
8

16
17
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Edwin Benne
Arnold van Ree

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Song Myung-Geun
2 Han Sun-Soo
4 Jeong MinsuL
6 Lee Min-Gyu
7 Lee Sun-Kyu
8 Park Sang-Ha
9 Kwak Seung-Suk

10 Bu Yong-ChanL
11 Choi Min-Ho
12 Jeon Kwang-In
13 Park Chul-Woo
17 Seo Jae-Duck

    
    
L L L
  


    
   
L L L L L
    
    
   
    

11
1

11
1

4
20
4

13

Coach:
Assistant:

PARK Kiwon
KIM Kyounghoon

Referees: Wang, Ning (CHN) & Muranaka, Shin (JPN)

KOR
NED 3

2 21
25

27
25

25
18

19
25

9
15

101
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:30 0:26 0:28 0:13 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

63 2'33029.06.2014
Daejeon
Chungmu  Indoor Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:16  Total: 2:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Pool E-Intercontinental Round


